liteSOM
 ARM Cortex-A7 System On Module
 GLS SERIES DATASHEET
 V1.0
 GRINN 2016
GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 2
Table of Content

GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 14
6. Ordering Information
6.1. Nomenclature
    GLSaa.b.ccc.d.e.f
6.2. Order table
Order No Processor
CPU
Frequency RAM eMMC Temperature
GLS11.2.053.2.2.E MCIMX6G2CVM05AA 528 MHz 256 MB 2 GB -25 to 85ºC
GLS11.2.053.2.0.I MCIMX6G2CVM05AA 528 MHz 256 MB  - -40 to 105ºC
GLS11.2.053.1.0.C* MCIMX6G0CVM05AA 528 MHz 128 MB  - 0 to 85ºC
*minimum order quantity 1000 pcs
For other configurations please contact the distributor.
Temperature:
C: 0 to 85 oC
E: -25 to 85 oC
 I: -40 to 105 oC
EMMC:
0: not populated
1: 1GB
2: 2GB
Revision:
10: Revision 1.0
11: Revision 1.1
RAM:
1: 128MB
2: 256MB
4: 512MB
 CPU Frequency:
053: 528MHz
CPU:
0: MCIMX6G0
1: MCIMX6G1
2: MCIMX6G2
3: MCIMX6G3
GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 15
7. Reference Documentation
IMX6ULCAC i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors (Rev. 1)
IMX6ULRM i.MX 6UltraLite Reference Manual (Rev. 1)
IMX6ULCEC i.MX 6UltraLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products (Rev. 1 04/2016)
8. Document Revision History
Document
Revision Notes
1.0 Initial revision.
GLS Series Datasheet v1.0
 www.grinn-global.com 16
Grinn Sp. z o.o.
POLAND
ul. Wagonowa 2
53-609 Wrocław
t. +48 71 716 40 99
m. office@grinn-global.com